Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Master of Visual Arts (with Credits) [Painting]
Course Code : 356
Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-1
Event : OCTOBER 2025
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
MVA24101 History of Arts (Indian and Western)-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24102 Philosophy of Arts (Indian and Western)-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24103 Study of Art Material and Tools 2 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- 50 --
MVA24104 Research Methodology in Visual Arts 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24105 Creative Painting-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24106 Portraiture-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24107 Print Making-Graphic Art -I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24108 Creative Drawing-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24109 Anatomy-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
17/11/2025 Page No.2 e72bfe17-4229-47f4-b580-7b538cb84737
Master of Visual Arts (with Credits) [Painting] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts
Seat No: 206377     PRN No.-2025032500000023      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSPAF
1. AMERKAR GAUTAM LAXMAN
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MVA24101 TH 24 24 16 21 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MVA24102 TH 24 17 16 24 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MVA24103 PR 20 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C
MVA24104 TH 24 25 16 23 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MVA24105 PR 24 35 16 29 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MVA24108 PR 24 35 16 29 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MVA24103 PR 20 20 -- -- 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,C
MVA24104 TH 24 30 16 22 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MVA24105 PR 24 30 16 23 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MVA24108 PR 24 30 16 23 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 291/550 (Two hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 52.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass
Master of Visual Arts (with Credits) [Painting] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts
Seat No: 206382     PRN No.-2025032500000409      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSPAF
6. MADHUKAR MARYAPPA CHANDANSHIVE
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MVA24101 TH 24 AB 16 23 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C
MVA24102 TH 24 27 16 24 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MVA24103 PR 20 24 -- -- 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C
MVA24104 TH 24 30 16 21 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MVA24105 PR 24 35 16 24 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MVA24108 PR 24 35 16 24 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

MVA24108 PR 24 35 16 26 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.09 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 284/550 (Two hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 51.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.09 | Status: Pass
17/11/2025 Page No.8 e72bfe17-4229-47f4-b580-7b538cb84737
Master of Visual Arts (with Credits) [Painting] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts
Seat No: 206391     PRN No.-2025032500000866      ELIG: E      College Code: SUSPAF
13. WAGH RAHUL RAMESH
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
MVA24101 TH 24 26 16 23 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MVA24102 TH 24 17 16 27 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
MVA24103 PR 20 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MVA24104 TH 24 24 16 24 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MVA24106 PR 24 50 16 36 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C
MVA24109 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: ATKT
Grand Total-: 347/550 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 63.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: ATKT